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BracketMale Blue Master Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 5 mins 5 1

B29

B33

B34

B39

Abdenego Naruse
VANGUARD JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Kazuyuki Yasuoka
AACC

Masahiro Kondoh
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Chigira Yuusuke
JJC

Marcelo Hamanaka
INFIGHT JAPAN


